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Avon County Table Tennis Association
Linda Moore • 0117 986 6171 • martinandlinda.moore@talktalk.net
• Bath & District Table Tennis League
Linda Moore • 0117 986 6171 • martinandlinda.moore@talktalk.net
• Bristol & District Table Tennis Association
Aylwyn Powell • 0117 9373988 • aylwynpowell@yahoo.com

Cornwall County Table Tennis Association
Kevin Fudge • 01326 378333 • kevin.fudge@ricoh.co.uk
• Mid Cornwall Table Tennis League
Diana Jermyn • 01726 69289 • diana.jermyn@btinternet.com
• North Cornwall Table Tennis League
Chris Stevens • 01566 785835 • chrisjanstevens@hotmail.co.uk
• West Cornwall Table Tennis League
C Peters • 01209 822845 • wcttlsecretary@googlemail.com

Devonshire County Table Tennis Association
Carol Beames • 01288 381119 • carolbeames@talktalk.net
• Exeter & District Table Tennis League
Steve Derbyshire • 01392 682388 • steve.derbyshire@blueyonder.co.uk
• Ilfracombe Table Tennis League
Phil Goulding • 01271 865340 • pgoulding149@aol.com
• North Devon Table Tennis League
A Pemberton • 01271 373379 • waterhorse2000@tiscali.co.uk
• Okehampton & District Table Tennis League
F Cockburn • 01837 659195
• Plymouth Table Tennis League
Rob Batten • 01822 840131 • rob_batten@btinternet.com
• South Devon & Torbay Table Tennis League
Geoffrey Read • 01803 552438 • geoffread98@hotmail.com

Dorset Table Tennis Association
David Beverley • 01202 896941 • david.beverley@btinternet.com
• Blackmore Vale Table Tennis League
Les Whittaker • 01258 857138 • les.whittaker@hotmail.co.uk
• Poole & District Table Tennis League
Melvyn Gregory • 01202 532344 • mgregory@pdtta.co.uk
• Weymouth Table Tennis League
A Millar • 01305 772743 • a.millar212@gmail.com
• Wimborne & District Table Tennis League
Melvyn Gregory • 01202 532344 • mgregory@pdtta.co.uk

Gloucestershire County Table Tennis Association
Sheila Humble • 01452 526556 • peteandshe@talktalk.net
• Cheltenham Table Tennis Association
Jon McGugan • 07808 929477 • jon@mcgugan.co.uk
• Cirencester Table Tennis League
K Wand • 01453 882104 • wandy1@live.co.uk
• Gloucester Table Tennis Association
Steve Parsons • 01452 526505 • sp54.parsons@blueyonder.co.uk
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• Stroud & District Table Tennis League
Tracey Dibble • 01454 885839 • tracey.dibble@blueyonder.co.uk

Somerset County Table Tennis Association
Martin Rumary  • 01761 436866 • info@martinrumary.co.uk
• Bridgwater & District Table Tennis League
Amy Cleaveley • 01278 425536 • amazin_amz_7@hotmail.co.uk
• Mendip Table Tennis League
Dave Montano • 01761 410653 • davemontano@hotmail.com
• Taunton Table Tennis League
E Denton • 01823 359925 • cricket.rules@hotmail.co.uk
• Weston-super-Mare & District Table Tennis Association
Roger Crump • 01278 784824 • crump@rogercrump321.orangehome.co.uk
• Yeovil & District Table Tennis League
C Berkley • 01935 881269 • car.berkley@googlemail.com

Wiltshire County Table Tennis Association
Simon Cutler • 01985 215200 • simon-cutler@blueyonder.co.uk
• Devizes & District Table Tennis Association
Jamie Smith • 01380 726629 • jamie@smith8790.fsnet.co.uk
• Ferndale Junior Table Tennis League
Valerie Clack • 01793 537464 • valerie@vclack.freeserve.co.uk
• Salisbury Table Tennis Associaction
Gill Thompson • 01425 654929 • arkle46@aol.com
• Swindon Table Tennis League
Debbie Quinlivan • 01793 729024 • debbie1q@yahoo.com
• West Wilts Table Tennis League
Malcolm Phillips • 01225 766612 • malcolm.phillips@tesco.net
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